:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7527749

Oct 13, 2023 - 00:35 (UTC)

In epoch 235,242 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 662366 - 0.016661033 ETH®
25.76 USD

2 662367 - 0.016653159 ETH®
25.75 USD

3 662368 - 0.057407695 ETH&®
88.78 USD

4 662369 - 0.016660072 ETH®
25.76 USD

S 662370 - 0.016650623 ETH®
25.75 USD

6 662371 - 0.016616808 ETH®
25.69 USD

7 662372 - 0.016638212 ETH®
25.73 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/slot/7527749
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/epoch/235242
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/662366
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/662367
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/662368
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/662369
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/662370
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/662371
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/662372

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

662373

662374

662376

662377

662378

662379

662380

662381

Validator Id

969366

Amount

- 0.016656243
25.75 USD

- 0.016655201
25.75 USD

- 0.016635774
25.72 USD

- 0.016637789
25.73 USD

- 0.016668179
25.77 USD

- 0.016640293
25.73 USD

- 0.016647602
25.74 USD

- 0.016682678
25.80 USD

- 0.016639848
25.73 USD

Amount

+ 0.040895073
63.24 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/662373
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/662374
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/662375
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/662376
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/662377
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/662378
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/662379
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/662380
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/662381
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/969366

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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